
$2,255,386.50

Dayton Construction Co., Inc. 

Watertown, CT

$2,190,590.00

$2,497,287.00
Northern Construction Service, LLC

 Weymouth, MA

BID SUMMARY

Replacement of Bridge No. 04119 Kelseytown Road over Menunketesuck River

State Project No. 0027-0125, Federal Aid #6027(005)

Bid Open Date /Time: 12/02/20 @ 10:30 a.m.

Bidders Name

$2,301,478.00

Total Bid As 

Submitted
Total Bid Corrected

$2,301,478.00
Arborio Corporation 

Cromwell,CT

$1,671,290.00

$1,904,005.00

$2,319,101.00

Hemlock Construction Company

Torrington, CT
$1,964,737.50

Old Colony Construction, LLC

Westbrook, CT

Loureiro Contractors, LLC

Plainville, CT

New England Infrastructure, Inc.

 Hudson, MA

$1,688,991.80

$2,255,386.50

$1,904,005.00

$1,964,737.50

$2,190,590.00

$2,497,287.00

$2,319,101.00

The Brunalli Construction Company                                      

Southington, CT


