

BID SUMMARY

Replacement of Bridge No. 04119 Kelseytown Road over Menunketesuck River

Bid Open Date /Time: 12/02/20 @ 10:30 a.m.

State Project No. 0027-0125, Federal Aid #6027(005)

Bidders Name	Total Bid As Submitted	Total Bid Corrected
Arborio Corporation Cromwell, CT	\$2,301,478.00	\$2,301,478.00
The Brunalli Construction Company Southington, CT	\$2,255,386.50	\$2,255,386.50
Dayton Construction Co., Inc. Watertown, CT	\$1,904,005.00	\$1,904,005.00
Hemlock Construction Company Torrington, CT	\$1,964,737.50	\$1,964,737.50
Loureiro Contractors, LLC Plainville, CT	\$2,319,101.00	\$2,319,101.00
New England Infrastructure, Inc. Hudson, MA	\$2,190,590.00	\$2,190,590.00
Northern Construction Service, LLC Weymouth, MA	\$2,497,287.00	\$2,497,287.00
Old Colony Construction, LLC Westbrook, CT	\$1,671,290.00	\$1,688,991.80